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RETURN No. 9.
Statement of Season Tickets issued for the Year ended 31st March, 1920.

RETURN No. 10.
Comparative Statement of the Number of Employees for Years 1918-19 and 1919-20.

13

Description of Tickets. Number. Amount.

Travellers'annual, all lines
Travellers' annual, North Island
Travellers' annual, South Island
Reporters' annual
Sectional annual, North Island
Sectional annual, South Island
Tourist, all lines
Tourist, North Island
Tourist, South Island
School ...

Twelve-trip weekly
Weekly workmen's
All other season ...

15
70
29
81

414
278
495

1,917
98

35,664
83,365

248,071
30,124

£ s.
1,304 9
4,414 9
1,768 18

945 12
15,993 19
10,106 7
6,637 2

17,264 4
942 10

23,371 10
13,436 13
25,349 1
44,061 11

d.
6
5
6
1
7
1
8
4
0
1
0
9
0

Totals ... 400,621 165,596 9 0

H. 'illtams, Chii if Accountant.
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1918-19.
general
traffic
daintenance
jocomotive

4 1 3
42 6 16
63 20 52
45 5 18

362
2,280
1,700
1,970

118
1,886
1,238
1,501

24
118
148
181

5
77
36

115

5
77
36

115

4
47
44
21

3
33
46
22

137 661
4,505
3,347
3,878

12,391Totals ..
154 32 89 471 233 116 104 137187154 : 32 89 6,312 4,743 471 233

1919-20. 876
4,740
3,364
4,405

ieneral
?raffio
daintenance
jocomotive

4 1
41 6
61 18
46 5

4 13
41 6 16
61 18 42
46 5 20

3
16
42
20

417
2,389
1,707
2,311

126
2,009
1,246
1,716

25
121
167
156

25
121
167
156

4
74
36

108

4
74
36

108

4
50
43
22

3
34
44
21

144144 145

Totals ..
152 ' 30152 ' 30 8181 6,824 5,097 469469 222222 119 102 144144 145 13,385
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